GLOBE Seasons and Biome/IPY Meeting

NASA Goddard Space Flight Center

January 8th, 2007

9:30 to 10:00 am:  GLOBE Participants Orientation (Arrival, visitor check-in etc.)

Location:  Main Gate
10:00 to 11:00 am:  IPY Meeting 
Location:  Building 33 E125

Participants:  Bob Bindschadler, Thorsten Markus, Peter Wasilewski, Katherine Bender, John Leck, Brian Campbell, Dave Herring, Anita Davis, Jeannie Allen, GLOBE Team
11:00 to 12:00 pm:  IPY & GLOBE Seminar (Elena Sparrow and Martin Jeffries)

Location:  Building 33 H114


12:00 to 1:30 pm:  Landsat and Terra Meeting (Working lunch – lunch will be provided)

Location:  Building 33 E125

Participants:  Marc Imhoff (Terra), Jon Ranson (Terra), Dave Herring (Terra), Rich Irish (Landsat), Anita Davis (Landsat), Jeannie Allen (Landsat), GLOBE Team

1:30 to 2:00 pm:  Break
 
2:00 to 2:30 pm:  Making GLOBE Materials Accessible for All Students 

Location:  Building 33 E125

Participants:  Mary Ellsworth & Dave Snyder (Gallaudet University), Samantha Langley-Turnbaugh, Josh Patterson & Glenn Wilson (University of Southern Maine), GLOBE Team

2:30 to 3:00 pm:  GLOBE Planning for Jan 9-10 NSF Meeting
Location:  Building 33 E125

Participants:  GLOBE Team
3:00 to 3:30 pm: Aura Meeting 

Location:  Building 33 E125

Participants:  Jeannie Allen, Stephanie Stockman, Brooke Carter, GLOBE Team

3:30 to 5:00 pm:  GLOBE Planning for Jan 9-10 NSF Meeting
Location:  Building 33 E125

Participants:  GLOBE Team 
 Participants

Name
Affiliation



Email
Jeannie Allen
SSAI/NASA/GSFC (Landsat/Aura)
jeallen@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov
Katherine Bender
NASA/GSFC (Education Office)
kbender@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov
Bob Bindschadler
NASA/GSFC (Hydrospheric)

Robert.A.Bindschadler@nasa.gov
Rebecca Boger* 
GLOBE Program Office

rboger@globe.gov
Brian Campbell
SAIC/NASA/GSFC (Hydrospheric)
brianc@neptune-web.gsfc.nasa.gov
Brooke Carter
SSAI (Aura)



brooke_carter@ssaihq.com
Anita Davis
SSAI/NASA/GSFC (Landsat)

adavis@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov
Sarah Dewitt
NASA GSFC PAO


sarah.1.dewitt@nasa.gov
Mary Ellsworth
Gallaudet University


Mary.Ellsworth@gallaudet.edu
Leslie Gordon* 
Gordon Consulting


leslie@oregoncoast.com
Garik Gutman
NASA HQ/LCLUC


ggutman@nasa.gov
David Herring
NASA/GSFC (Terra & EPO)

dherring@climate.gsfc.nasa.gov
Marc Imhoff
NASA/GSFC(Biospheric/Terra)
mimhoff@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov
Rich Irish
SSAI/NASA/GSFC (Landsat)

rirish@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov
Martin Jeffries*
NSF/University Alaska-Fairbanks
mjeffries@dino.gi.alaska.edu
Martha Kopplin* 
University of Alaska-Fairbanks

fnmrk@uaf.edu

Samantha Langley-Turnbaugh
University of Southern Maine

langley@usm.maine.edu
John Leck
NASA/GSFC (Education Office)
John.P.Leck.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
Elissa Levine* 
NASA/GSFC (Biospheric/GLOBE)
elissa.levine@nasa.gov
Thorsten Markus
NASA/GSFC (Hydrospheric)

thorsten.markus@nasa.gov
Nancy Maynard
NASA/GSFC (Cryospheric)

Nancy.G.Maynard@nasa.gov
John McLaughlin
NOAA/Office of Education

John.McLaughlin@noaa.gov
Christos Michalopoulos
NOAA/Office of Education

Christos.Michalopoulos@noaa.gov
Kim Morris*
University of Alaska-Fairbanks

kim.morris@gi.alaska.edu
Frank Niepold
NOAA/Climate Office


frank.niepold@noaa.gov
Josh Patterson
University of Southern Maine

joshua.d.patterson@maine.edu
Jon Ranson
NASA/GSFC (Biospheric/Terra)
jon.ranson@nasa.gov
Jessica Robin* 
SSAI/NASA/GSFC (GLOBE)

jrobin@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov
Sallie Smith
NASA/GSFC (Education Office)
Sallie.Smith@nasa.gov
David Snyder
Gallaudet University


David.Snyder@Gallaudet.edu
Elena Sparrow* 
University of Alaska-Fairbanks

esparrow@iarc.uaf.edu
Stephanie Stockman
NASA/GSFC (Aura)


stockman@core2.gsfc.nasa.gov
Peter Wasilewski
NASA/GSFC(Astrochemistry)

Peter.J.Wasilewski@nasa.gov
Ming-Ying Wei
NASA Headquarters


ming-ying.wei-1@nasa.gov
Glenn Wilson
University of Southern Maine

gwilson@usm.maine.edu
Sheila Yule 
GLOBE Program Office

syule@globe.gov
* Member of GLOBE Seasons and Biome Team

